
Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues

January 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

February 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

March 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

June 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Term 1: Week 6Term 1: Week 5

Term 2: Week 2 Week 6

Term 2: Week 7Term 2: Week 6

Term 3: Week 5Term 3: Week 4

Term 3: Week 9Term 3: Week 8

Term 4: Week 6Term 4: Week 5

Term 1: Week 7

Term 2: Week 3

Term 2: Week 8

Term 3: Week 6

Term 3: Week 1

Term 4: Week 2Term 4: Week 1

Term 3: Week 10

Term 4: Week 7

Term 4: Week 11Term 4: Week 10

Term 1: Week 1 Term 1: Week 2

Term 1: Week 8

Term 2: Week 4

Term 2: Week 1

Term 2: Week 9

Term 3: Week 2

Term 3: Week 7

Term 4: Week 3

Term 4: Week 8

Term 1: Week 3 Term 1: Week 4 Week 5

Term 2: Week 5

Term 1: Week 9

Term 1: Week 10Week 9

Term 3: Week 3

Term 3: Week 8

Term 4: Week 4 Week 5

Term 4: Week 9

2021 School Terms Australia. Dates correct at time of printing. Check with your local school when students start Term 1. Victorian public holidays shown only. Consult your local school for further dates not shown. We recommend it be printed at A2 size.

ACT
Term 1: (new students): Mon 1 Feb – Thurs 1 Apr
Term 1: (returning students): Tues 2 Feb – Thurs 1 Apr
Term 2: Mon 19 Apr – Fri 25 Jun
Term 3: Mon 12 Jul – Fri 17 Sep
Term 4: Tues 5 Oct – Fri 17 Dec

NSW
Term 1 (Eastern division): Fri 28 January – Fri 8 Apr
Term 1 (Western division): Fri 4 February – Fri 8 April
Term 2: Tues 26 Apr – Fri 1 July
Term 3: Mon 18 Jul – Fri 23 Sep
Term 4: Mon 10 Oct – Tues 29 Dec

NT
Term 1 (Urban): Mon 31 Jan – Fri 8 April
Term 1 (Remote): Tues 1 Febuary – Fri 8 April
Term 2: Tues 19 Apr – Fri 24 Jun
Term 3: Tues 19 Jul – Fri 23 Sep
Term 4 (Urban): Mon 10 Oct – Thurs 15 Dec
Term 4 (Remote): Mon 10 Oct – Fri 16 Dec

QLD
Term 1: Mon 24 Jan – Fri 1 April
Term 2: Tues 19 Apr – Fri 24 Jun
Term 3: Mon 11 Jul – Fri 16 Sep
Term 4: Tues 4 Oct – Fri 9 Dec

SA
Term 1: 31 Jan – 14 Apr
Term 2: 2 May – 8 Jul
Term 3: 25 Jul – 30 Sep
Term 4: 17 Oct – 16 Dec

TAS
Term 1: 9 Feb – 13 Apr
Term 2: 2 May – 8 Jul
Term 3: 26 Jul – 30 Sep
Term 4: 17 Oct – 21 Dec

WA
Term 1: Mon 31 Jan – Fri 8 Apr
Term 2: Tues 26 Apr – Fri 1 Jul
Term 3: Mon 18 Jul – Fri 23 September
Term 4: Mon 10 October – Thurs 15 Dec

Easter 
Sunday 
ACT, NSW, 
QLD & VIC

AFL Grand 
Final 
Holiday  
(VIC only)
TBA

Christmas 
Day

Boxing Day 
(except SA)

Queen’s 
Birthday 
except  
QLD & WA

Melbourne 
Cup*  
(VIC only)

Easter 
Monday

Labour Day
VIC & TAS

Anzac Day

*Melbourne Cup Day is observed in all of Victoria unless alternate local holiday has been arranged by non-metro council.

National Science Week: 
13 Aug to 21 Aug 

National Reconciliation 
Week: 27 May to 3 Jun

Term 4: Week 9

2022 Victorian school terms

NAIDOC Week:  
3 Jul to 10 Jul


